10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Case No.:

IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA

MOTION REGARDING

Applicant,
PROTECTION ORDER

VS.

N N N N N N N

Adverse Party.

This motion is being brought by:
Applicant

Adverse Party (Protection Order Information sheet must be attached)
Other:

I hereby move the court to grant the following relief:

Modification of Protection Order
Dissolution of Protection Order

Extension of Protection Order

Issuance of Order to Show Cause regarding Contempt for Violation of Order
Withdrawal of Protection Order Request (prior to judicial decision)

Dissolution of Protection Order (after judicial decision)

Other:

This motion is made for the following reasons:
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| declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the State of Nevada that the foregoing is
true and correct.

Dated:

Signature

Name (Printed)
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